HANDICAP madlo 200mm, nerez lesk D Sa FIHO

Objednaci kod: XH505

Rozmery —~
Sirka: 280 mm »
Vyska: 75 mm _

Hibka: 106 mm (@ ,

Vlastnosti

Farba: LeStena nerez

Material: Nerez

Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

ISme
106mm
74mm

200mm

280mm

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



